
Overall Male

PlaceBib # Name Time Type City
141 RunnerMatthew Mercier 00:29:36.641.

148 RunnerBlake Tedrick 00:30:40.422.

171 RunnerHunter Albright 00:31:12.923.

65 RunnerTreyson Fletcher 00:33:05.884.

142 RunnerAaron Mercier 00:33:06.365.

170 RunnerBrock Albright 00:34:45.466.

159 RunnerMatt Thompson 00:35:17.067.

157 RunnerJacob Hupp 00:35:17.138.

154 RunnerNathaniel Thompson 00:36:16.289.

143 RunnerTom Quinn 00:36:34.8310.

132 RunnerTyler Hissner 00:38:21.6811.

166 RunnerTiki Enold 00:38:23.5312.

70 RunnerBryson Fletcher 00:39:26.1613.

163 RunnerMark Wardell 00:40:27.8414.

149 RunnerEric Thiel 00:40:31.2815.

172 RunnerCaleb Shamp 00:41:00.4116.

152 RunnerCody Thompson 00:44:14.1317.

134 RunnerJosh Janssen 00:45:04.9818.

135 RunnerBrad Janssen 00:45:05.3819.

156 RunnerWade Thompson 00:45:19.7420.

136 RunnerChris Lynch 00:46:44.9621.

160 RunnerBradley Thompson 00:50:39.0622.

128 RunnerChris Donohoe 01:01:58.1023.

Overall Female

PlaceBib # Name Time Type City
165 RunnerSam Oleskey 00:34:59.541.

147 RunnerDenise Tedrick 00:44:24.032.

146 RunnerMajella Stein 00:44:29.793.

140 RunnerJulie Mercier 00:44:46.944.

64 RunnerEmily Fletcher 00:45:26.225.

150 RunnerLily Thiel 00:45:29.266.

58 RunnerLaynee Dean 00:45:55.477.

59 RunnerMarlena Dean 00:45:55.838.

168 RunnerMelissa Hissner 00:47:01.929.

131 RunnerMikayla Hissner 00:47:02.8710.

167 RunnerEmmi Enold 00:48:02.4211.

155 RunnerDenise Thompson 00:53:46.9512.

161 RunnerBarb Toot 00:58:09.7413.

162 RunnerDiane Walker 00:58:10.0014.

138 RunnerTraci Manley 01:00:23.3515.

133 RunnerWendy Hunter 01:01:59.1616.

130 RunnerAnjanette Zampino 01:08:58.6017.

153 RunnerJessica Thompson 01:09:26.3018.

158 RunnerKayla Thompson 01:09:28.2719.

137 RunnerJenn Lynch 01:15:38.6420.

169 RunnerLisa Freeman 01:15:46.6421.

151 RunnerAlisha Thompson 01:26:52.6422.

Male 17 and Younger

PlaceBib # Name Time Type City
141 RunnerMatthew Mercier 00:29:36.641.

148 RunnerBlake Tedrick 00:30:40.422.

171 RunnerHunter Albright 00:31:12.923.

65 RunnerTreyson Fletcher 00:33:05.884.

142 RunnerAaron Mercier 00:33:06.365.

170 RunnerBrock Albright 00:34:45.466.

132 RunnerTyler Hissner 00:38:21.687.

166 RunnerTiki Enold 00:38:23.538.

70 RunnerBryson Fletcher 00:39:26.169.

163 RunnerMark Wardell 00:40:27.8410.

149 RunnerEric Thiel 00:40:31.2811.

172 RunnerCaleb Shamp 00:41:00.4112.

152 RunnerCody Thompson 00:44:14.1313.

134 RunnerJosh Janssen 00:45:04.9814.

156 RunnerWade Thompson 00:45:19.7415.

Female 17 and Younger

PlaceBib # Name Time Type City
150 RunnerLily Thiel 00:45:29.261.

58 RunnerLaynee Dean 00:45:55.472.

131 RunnerMikayla Hissner 00:47:02.873.

167 RunnerEmmi Enold 00:48:02.424.

153 RunnerJessica Thompson 01:09:26.305.

Male 18 to 29

PlaceBib # Name Time Type City
159 RunnerMatt Thompson 00:35:17.061.

157 RunnerJacob Hupp 00:35:17.132.

154 RunnerNathaniel Thompson 00:36:16.283.

Female 18 to 29

PlaceBib # Name Time Type City
158 RunnerKayla Thompson 01:09:28.271.
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Male 30 to 49

PlaceBib # Name Time Type City
135 RunnerBrad Janssen 00:45:05.381.

136 RunnerChris Lynch 00:46:44.962.

160 RunnerBradley Thompson 00:50:39.063.

128 RunnerChris Donohoe 01:01:58.104.

Female 30 to 49

PlaceBib # Name Time Type City
165 RunnerSam Oleskey 00:34:59.541.

147 RunnerDenise Tedrick 00:44:24.032.

140 RunnerJulie Mercier 00:44:46.943.

64 RunnerEmily Fletcher 00:45:26.224.

59 RunnerMarlena Dean 00:45:55.835.

168 RunnerMelissa Hissner 00:47:01.926.

133 RunnerWendy Hunter 01:01:59.167.

130 RunnerAnjanette Zampino 01:08:58.608.

137 RunnerJenn Lynch 01:15:38.649.

169 RunnerLisa Freeman 01:15:46.6410.

151 RunnerAlisha Thompson 01:26:52.6411.

Male 50 and Older

PlaceBib # Name Time Type City
143 RunnerTom Quinn 00:36:34.831.

Female 50 and Older

PlaceBib # Name Time Type City
146 RunnerMajella Stein 00:44:29.791.

155 RunnerDenise Thompson 00:53:46.952.

161 RunnerBarb Toot 00:58:09.743.

162 RunnerDiane Walker 00:58:10.004.

138 RunnerTraci Manley 01:00:23.355.
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